UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

arisbad Field

	FORM APPROVED	
المقمةانا	₽M₽NQ . 1004-0137	
	OMB NO. 1004-0137 Express Fancar 31, 201	8
5 Loose Se	ma Now and the contract of the	_

LLS

D Lease Serial No.

SUNDKY Do not use thi	S form for proposals to	drill or to re-ente	ran	"	TIME DE CO		
abandoned we	II. Use form 3160-3 (API	D) for such propo	r an sals. _C	OCA	6. If Indian, Allottee of	r Tribe Name	
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2019 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Other Contact: JENNIFER HARMS DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM Mail: jennifer harms@dvn.com					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.		
Type of Well	JENNIFER HARMS ms@dvn.com			Vell Name and No. MARWARI 21-16 STATE FED COM 234H			
Name of Operator DEVON ENERGY PRODUCT	JENNIFER HARMS ms@dvn.com			9. API Well No. 30-025-45204-00-X1			
3a. Address P O BOX 250	3b. Phone No. (incl Ph: 405-552-65	ude area code)		10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area WC025G06S253206M-BONE SPRING			
ARTESIA, NM 88201 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	<u> </u>			11. County or Parish, State			
Sec 21 T25S R32E SESW 23 32.109257 N Lat, 103.683907	,			LEA COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK THE A	PROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE N	ATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	F ACTION			
Notice of Intent	□ Acidize		☐ Deepen		ion (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
_	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Hydraulic Fracturing		□ Reclam	ation	■ Well Integrity	
☐ Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	□ New Con		☐ Recomp		Other Change to Original A	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	□ Plug and Abandon□ Plug Back		☐ Tempor☐ Water I	arily Abandon	PD PD	
Devon Energy Production Corhole location and the bottom h FWL, 21-25S-32E and will cha 330 FNL, 1650 FWL, 16-25S- not changed. Please see attached revised p	ole location. Surface hole inge to 500 FSL, 1510 FV 32E and will change to 20	e is currently perm VL, 21-25S-32E. 7 FNL, 1650 FWL,	itted at 230 he BHL is o	FSL, 1480 currently per	mitted at		
eering Review	by Long	, Vo	8/22/	2019	·	•	
	8/22/19.00[.	- BLM -NA	1 - PO	70-2	018-0921-E	EA. Same COA'	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #	475268 verified by (GY PRODUCTION (he BLM Wel	Il information	n System bs		
Com Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER	mitted to AFMSS for proc		IEDRAÑO o	n 07/30/2019		ет	
Name (Frimew Typeu) JENNIFER	1100	REGUL	ATORT CO	MPLIANCE ANALY	31		
Signature (Electronic S	ubmission)	Date	07/25/2	019			
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERAL O	RSTATE	OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By	Titl	HN	1-6	{ M	ES 22/210		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or out which would entitle the applicant to condu	not warrant or e subject lease	ice /	9				
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	crime for any person l	nowingly and	willfully to m	ake to any department or	agency of the United	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)
*** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED **